

C.S. No. 18175/16

14.09.2016

Present: Sh. Satyajit Kumar, Ld. Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Steps not taken for today.

Another opportunity is sought.

Previous order be complied for 24.11.2016. Steps be taken within a week.

(Gurvinder Pal Singh)
ADJ (Central)-01 Delhi
14.09.2016(hk)