

CS No. : 18175/16

15.03.2017

Present: Sh. Satyajit Kumar, ld. proxy counsel for plaintiff, seeks adjournment wanting to move appropriate application with respect to some amendment in the nomenclature of title of plaintiff.

Sh. Ashutosh Gupta, ld. counsel for defendants.

Put up on 13.04.2017 for further proceedings.

(Gurvinder Pal Singh)
ADJ (Central)-01 Delhi
15.03.2017(hk)

Present: As above.

At request of proxy counsel for plaintiff, the date is changed to 17.04.2017.

(Gurvinder Pal Singh)
ADJ (Central)-01 Delhi
15.03.2017(hk)