

10.09.2020

Present: Sh Om Prakash Ld counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant.

No PW is present. In the interest of justice, matter is adjourned.

Put up for PE on 20.01.2021.

(Prashant Kumar)

ADJ-01 (Central)

THC, Delhi/10.09.2020