

CS No . 18175/16
S P Construction Vs . NDMC

22.03.2021

Present: Sh. Satyajeet Kumar Ld counsel for plaintiff.

Ms. Heena proxy counsel for defendant.

Matter is at the stage of DE.

No DW is present.

In the interest of justice, matter is adjourned.

Put up for DE on 24.07.2021.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/22.03.2021