

CS No. 15814/16 & 18175/16

24.07.2021

Virtual hearing.

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

At request, be put up for purpose fixed on 20.11.2021.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 24.07.2021