

13.01.2022

Virtual Hearing

Present: Ld counsel for plaintiff.

Ld counsel for defendant.

Adjournment is prayed on behalf of the parties.

At joint request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 12.05.2022

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/13.01.2022